1. Name of Listed Entity:Vesuvius India Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: VESUVIUS
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2023
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
paid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-No
in?
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants [No
v
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
) [} olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(] shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (Xin encumbered dematerializ
(v) held Vi) (IV)+(v)+ 1957) securities percentage of (Xii) ed form
) Vi) (Vi) (including diluted share
Asa %of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. Asa | No. Asa XV
(A+B+C2) Rights asa x) (a) % of (a) % of
Clas | Clas | Tot | %of (X1)= (VI *(X) total total
s s al | (A+B+ As a % of Shar Share




eg:y

©

(A+B+C2)

es
held
(b)

s held
(b)

67

A Promoter & |1 1127765 112776 |55.57 112710 112 57.25 55.57 0 0 11277650
Promoter 0 50 7650 776
Group 50
B Public 16974 9018430 001843 44.43 842210 842 42.75 44.43 0 8808515
0 217 221
7
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0
Promoter-
INon Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 16975 2029608 202960 (100 196910 196 100 100 0 0 20086165
0 80 9867 998




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (U] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) (] up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xl otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xii) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (X1V)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X) asa total total
(vii) Class Class Tot Voting percentage Shar share
X v al rights of diluted es s held
share held (b)
capital) (b)
X)) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ndu undivided
Family
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A1)
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign




Individuals)
b  |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c  |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
Any Other 11277 0 55.57 |11277 112 [57.25 55.57 0 0 0 0 11277650
(specify) 650 650 776
50
Bodies 11277 0 55.57 |11277 112 57.25 55.57 0 0 0 0 11277650
Corporate 650 650 776
50
VESUVIUS 11277 0 55.57 |11277 112 57.25 55.57 0 0 0 0 11277650
GROUP 650 650 776
LIMITED 50
Sub-Total 11277 0 55.57 11277 112 57.25 55.57 0 0 0 0 11277650
(A)(2) 650 650 776
50
Total 11277 0 55.57 |11277 112 57.25 55.57 0 0 0 0 11277650
Shareholding 650 650 776
of Promoter 50
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name No. of Nos. of Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the fully shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders paid underlying calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() up Depository d as per Outstanding assuming (i) otherwise in
equity Receipts SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share Vi) 1957 securities conversion (X ed form
s held Asa %of | No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (a) % of | (No % of
v Total (X) securities total t total
Class Tot Voting (asa Shar | ap | share
X al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(L] (a) (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0




(Domestic)

Mutual Funds

46918
777

469187
7

23.12

46918
77

469
187

23.82

23.12

4691877

AXIS
MUTUAL
FUND
TRUSTEE
LIMITED
A/C AXIS
MUTUAL
FUND A/C
AXIS
SMALL CAP
FUND

AAC
TAS9
25A

69029

690296

69029

690
296

3.4

690296

TATA
MUTUAL
FUND -
TATA
SMALL CAP
FUND

AAA
TTOS
70A

38211

382110

1.88

38211

382
110

1.94

1.88

382110

NIPPON
LIFE INDIA
TRUSTEE
LTD-A/C
NIPPON
INDIA
SMALL CAP
FUND

AAA
TROO
90B

19447
25

194472
5

9.58

19447
25

194
472

9.87

9.58

1944725

HDFC
TRUSTEE
COMPANY
LTD - A/C
HDFC MID -
CAPOPPORT
UNITIES
FUND

AAA
TH18
09A

16048
59

160485
0

7.91

16048
59

160
485

8.15

7.91

1604859




'Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 2 37129 37129 (0.18 37129 37110.19 0.18 37129
Investment 29
Funds
Banks 3 500 500 0 500 500 |0 0 100
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Wealth Funds
NBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
registered
with RBI
Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Financial
Institutions
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 11 47295 472950 23.3 47295 472 24.01 23.3 4729106
(B)(1) 06 6 06 950

6
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Foreign)
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Direct
Investment
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Venture
Capital

Investors




Sovereign
Wealth Funds

0

0

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

44

17017

170174

0.84

17017

170
174

0.86

0.84

170174

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

Sub-Total
B)(2)

44

17017

170174

0.84

17017

170
174

0.86

0.84

170174

Central
Government /
State
Government(s

0

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding

by Companies

or Bodies

Corporate

where Central
State




Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)3)

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
""Promoter
and Promoter
Group"

category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"




category is

"trustee",

"beneficiary",

or "author of

the trust"

Investor 1 62347 62347 (0.31 62347 623 10.32 0.31 62347
Education and 47

Protection

Fund (IEPF)

Resident 15825 22372 223722 11.02 22372 223 111.36 11.02 2087851
Individuals 25 5 25 722

holding S5

nominal share

capital up to

Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident 11 89715 897151 4.42 89715 897 4.55 4.42 897151
Individuals 1 1 151

holding

nominal share

capital in

excess of Rs.

2 lakhs

VANAJA AAG |1 23019 230199 [1.13 23019 230 (1.17 1.13 230199
SUNDAR  [PI246 0 9 199

IYER 4]

Non Resident 523 98123 08123 (0.48 08123 981 (0.5 0.48 08123
Indians 23

(NRIs)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies

Bodies 218 59621 596213 2.94 0 0 0 2.94 536072
Corporate 3

Any Other 341  [22769 227691 [1.12 22769 227 |1.16 1.12 227691
(specity) 1 1 691

Clearing 9 299 299 0 299 299 0 0 299




Members

H(B)4)

HUF 306 |17088 170885 0.84 17088 170 10.87 0.84 170885
5 5 885
LLP 24 56107 56107 (0.28 56107 561 (0.28 0.28 56107
07
Trusts 2 400 400 0 400 400 |0 0 400
Sub-Total 16919 41187 411875 20.29 35225 352 (17.88 20.29 3909235
(B)(4) 50 0 37 253
7
Total Public 16974 90184 001843 44.43  [84222 842 42.75 44.43 8808515
Shareholding 30 0 17 221
(B)=(B)(1)+( U
B)(2)+(B)(3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (U] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository (Vil= d as per Outstanding assuming (Xl otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (Xii) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
(1v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(i) Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot V_oting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli | sheld
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(Xx1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OD*HO)2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Name

PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*
case of a foreign
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of

dividend or any other control
distribution

significant influence

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant
beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share | Holding %




